CERT
1008784290
1008756720
1008762862
1008772264
1008747856
1008735232
1008890954
1008755807
1066567934
1066566215
1008816010
1008758281
1010272733
1009392263
1008853662
1008729767
1008747255
1008747272
1010099014

LASTNAME
ANDREE
BLACKMON
BLACKMON
BOOZER
CHANEY
GRANT
KIRKWOOD
KIRKWOOD
LEASE
LEASE
MARSHALL
MCLEOD
SPANN
SPANN
STAFFORD
STOVER
TIDMORE
TIDMORE
VELAZQUEZ

Election Information and Turnout Data 4-27-2022

FIRSTNAME

NANCY
RANDALL
SHARON

JANIS

BONNI

JAMES

ARTIE

JANET

RUTH
WILLIAM

JANIS

VICTOR
CHARLES

RENE
MARIE
SUE
DANNY
JUDY

RAMONA

MIDDLENAME

C
WAYNE
THOMAS
ROSS
FARMER
STEPHEN
MANUEL
RAINEY
ELLEN
ANDREW
BELL
LEO
LOGAN

ETHEREDGE

IRENE
FOSTER
WARD

HOPSON
ELAINE

CHECK-IN
4/27/2022 13:16
4/27/2022 11:42
4/27/2022 11:42
4/27/2022 13:56
4/27/2022 12:41
4/27/2022 13:53
4/27/2022 11:44
4/27/2022 11:43
4/27/2022 12:37
4/27/2022 12:37
4/27/2022 12:29
4/27/2022 13:23
4/27/2022 13:43
4/27/2022 13:42
4/27/2022 12:30
4/27/2022 10:58
4/27/2022 14:21
4/27/2022 14:18
4/27/2022 16:47

PRECINCT
3
4.02
4.02
1
4.02
4B.02
3
3
4B.02
4B.02
4.02

4B.02
4B.02
4.02
4.02
4B.02
4B.02



